Silicon Labs - EFM8LB12F64E-B-QFN24R Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

nt
)
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 R
an
ge
Pa
ck
ag
e
EFM8LB12F64E-B-QSOP24 64 4352 21 13 4 6 7 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QSOP24
EFM8LB12F64ES0-B-QFN32 64 4352 29 20 4 10 9 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB12F64ES0-B-QFN24 64 4352 20 12 4 6 6 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
EFM8LB12F32E-B-QFN32 32 2304 29 20 4 10 9 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB12F32E-B-QFP32 32 2304 28 20 4 10 9 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFP32
EFM8LB12F32E-B-QFN24 32 2304 20 12 4 6 6 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
EFM8LB12F32E-B-QSOP24 32 2304 21 13 4 6 7 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QSOP24
EFM8LB12F32ES0-B-QFN32 32 2304 29 20 4 10 9 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB12F32ES0-B-QFN24 32 2304 20 12 4 6 6 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
EFM8LB11F32E-B-QFN32 32 2304 29 20 21 10 9 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB11F32E-B-QFP32 32 2304 28 20 21 10 9 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFP32
EFM8LB11F32E-B-QFN24 32 2304 20 12 21 6 6 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
EFM8LB11F32E-B-QSOP24 32 2304 21 13 21 6 7 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QSOP24
EFM8LB11F32ES0-B-QFN32 32 2304 29 20 21 10 9 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB11F32ES0-B-QFN24 32 2304 20 12 21 6 6 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
EFM8LB11F16E-B-QFN32 16 1280 29 20 21 10 9 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB11F16E-B-QFP32 16 1280 28 20 21 10 9 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFP32
EFM8LB11F16E-B-QFN24 16 1280 20 12 21 6 6 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
EFM8LB11F16E-B-QSOP24 16 1280 21 13 21 6 7 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QSOP24
EFM8LB11F16ES0-B-QFN32 16 1280 29 20 21 10 9 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB11F16ES0-B-QFN24 16 1280 20 12 21 6 6 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
EFM8LB10F16E-B-QFN32 16 1280 29 20 0 10 9 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB10F16E-B-QFP32 16 1280 28 20 0 10 9 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFP32
EFM8LB10F16E-B-QFN24 16 1280 20 12 0 6 6 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
EFM8LB10F16E-B-QSOP24 16 1280 21 13 0 6 7 UART Yes -40 to +105 °C QSOP24
EFM8LB10F16ES0-B-QFN32 16 1280 29 20 0 10 9 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN32
EFM8LB10F16ES0-B-QFN24 16 1280 20 12 0 6 6 SMBus Yes -40 to +105 °C QFN24
Note:
1. DAC0 and DAC1 are enabled on devices with 2 DACs available.
EFM8LB1 Data Sheet
Ordering Information